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Synthetic flanged elbow 90°

Entry thread metric

- Black

Article no:

E-No:

EAN:

Material

Seal

Operation temperature
Protection class
Properties

Entry thread (G)
Dimension A
Dimension B
Dimension C
Dimension D
Dimension E
Dimension F
Dimension (H)
Number of screws
Dispatch
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5500.40.32
126258710
7611614141060
Polyamide

NBR

-40°C / +110°C
IP 65

The flange angle can be unfolded.
M32x1.5

90 mm

78 mm

55 mm

40 mm

65 mm

65 mm

65 mm

4

10

% AGRO



